SANDWICHES

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $11.
B.L.T $9
PATTY MELT ON RYE $8.
CRISPY CHICKEN $7
GRILLED CHICKEN $7
VEGGIE BURGER $§
TURKEY (SEASONAL) $9
PULLED PORK (SEASONAL) $10.
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CHICKEN, FISH, OR DOGS

WITH FRIES
6PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $7
2PC CHICKEN STRIPS $7.
3PC CHICKEN STRIPS $9.
2PC FISH $9
3PC FISH $11
6PC MINI DOGS $6
10PC MINI DOGS $7
2 CORNDOGS $7.
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SIDES

SMALL FRIES

LARGE FRIES

CURLEY FRIES

ONION RINGS

TATER TOTS

MOZZARELLA STICKS
ZUCCHINI STICKS

BASKET SPECIAL (MEAL DEAL)

$3.25
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$3.99

MILKSHAKES & ICE CREAM

SMALL SHAKE
LARGE SHAKE
SMALL MALT
LARGE MALT
SMALL CONE
MEDIUM CONE
LARGE CONE

ADD FLAVOR BURST

RANCH-FRY SAUCE-
BBQ-TARTAR .25

$3.99
$4.99
$4.25
$5.25
$2.50
$2.99
$3.50

$.50



BARNSTORMER 5 $9.99

DOUBLE PATTY WITH PEPPERJACK AND CRISPY BACON TOPPED WITH BEER

BATTERED ORING SLATHERED WITH SWEET AND SMOKEY BBQ, LETTUCE
TOMATO AND RED ONION. (EMPLOYEE FAVORITE!)

BARNBUSTER - $10.99

TRIPLE PATTY ON HOUSE BAKED FRENCH BUN DRESSED WITH
THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND RED ONIONS
ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR $1.20

BARNBURNER $8.99

QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS, PEPPERJACK AND
BACON DRESSED WITH A SPICY MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, AND
ONIONS

BACON BLEU $8.99

QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH MELTY BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES
AND BACON DRESSED WITH A THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS

MUSHROOM SWISS $8.99

QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS AND
SWISS CHEESE DRESSED WITH A THOUSDAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS

ORTEGA BURGER $8.99

QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH GRILLED GREEN ORTEGA CHILIS
WITH MELTED PEPPERJACK DRESSED WITH MAYO, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS

SHASTA BURGER %2 $11.99

MOUNTAIN OF A BURGER DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH
AMERICAN CHEESE, BACON TOPPED WITH CRISPY ONIONS. DRESSED
WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, AND ONION.

QUARTER POUNDER $§6.99

QUARTER POUNDER DRESSED WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS. ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR .75
DOUBLE BURGER ' $17.99
DOUBLE PATTY DRESSED WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS. ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR 1.00

JUNIOR BURGER % $4.49

CHILD SIZED BURGER COMES WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,
TOMATOS AND ONION. ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR .75

BURGERS

Always fresh always great!

THE Bﬁﬁﬁié BARN HAS BEEN A
GATHERING PLACE FOR LOCALS,
TRAVELERS AND VACATIONERS SINCE
OPENING IN 1973. FAMILY OWNED AND
OPERATED, WE PROUDLY SERVE GREAT
FOOD IN A FUN ATMOSPHERE. WE
CONTINUE TO BE KNOWN FOR HAVING
GREAT BURGERS, AND THE BEST FRIES
AND SHAKES. OUR PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
CONTINUES TO BE A FAVORITE, OUR
RECIPE COMES FROM A FORMER OWNER

" WHO MOVED HERE FROM PHILLY AND
WANTED A TRUE TASTE OF HOME. TRY
ONE OF OUR MANY FLAVORS OF SHAKES
AND MALTS, WON'T BE DISAPPOINTED.
WE OFFER SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM ﬁmNﬁ
WITH THE ALWAYS POPULAR FLAVOR
BURST CONES. RELAX ON OUR PATIO AND
ENJOY SOME GREAT FOOD. EAT IN OR
CALL AHEAD FOR TAKE-OUT.

WE TRULY BELIEVE THAT WE HAVE
CREATED SOMETHING SPECIAL HERE AND
CONTINUE TO SUCCEED FOR ALMOST 50
YEARS. THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
DUNSMUIR BURGER
BARN
LEAVE A SHOUT OUT
ON GOOGLE, YELP OR
TRIP ADVISOR!



