SANDWICHES		SIDES	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$11.99	SMALL FRIES	\$3.25
B.L.T	\$9.99	LARGE FRIES	\$4.99
PATTY MELT ON RYE	\$8.99	CURLEY FRIES	\$5.99
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.99	ONION RINGS	\$5.99
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.99	TATER TOTS	\$5.99
VEGGIE BURGER	\$9.99	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.99
TURKEY (SEASONAL)	\$9.99	ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$5.99
PULLED PORK (SEASONAL)	\$10.99	BASKET SPECIAL (MEAL DEAL)	\$3.99
CHICKEN, FISH, OR WITH FRIES		MILKSHAKES & ICE	CREAM
6PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.99	SMALL SHAKE	\$3.99
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.99	LARGE SHAKE	\$4.99
2PC CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.99	SMALL MALT	\$4.25
3PC CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.99	LARGE MALT	\$5.25
2PC FISH	\$9.99	SMALL CONE	\$2.50
3PC FISH	\$11.99	MEDIUM CONE	\$2.99
6PC MINI DOGS	\$6.99	LARGE CONE	\$3.50
10PC MINI DOGS	\$7.99	ADD FLAVOR BURST	\$ 50

RANCH-FRY SAUCE-BBQ-TARTAR .25

\$7.99

2 CORNDOGS





BURGERS

Always fresh always great!

BARNSTORMER 1/3 \$9.99

DOUBLE PATTY WITH PEPPERJACK AND CRISPY BACON TOPPED WITH BEER

BATTERED ORING SLATHERED WITH SWEET AND SMOKEY BBQ, LETTUCE

TOMATO AND RED ONION. (EMPLOYEE FAVORITE!)

BARNBUSTER 1/2 \$ 10.99
TRIPLE PATTY ON HOUSE BAKED FRENCH BUN DRESSED WITH
THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND RED ONIONS
ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR \$1.20

BARNBURNER \$8.99
QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH JALAPEÑOS, PEPPERJACK AND
BACON DRESSED WITH A SPICY MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, AND
ONIONS

BACON BLEU \$8.99

QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH MELTY BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES

AND BACON DRESSED WITH A THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,

TOMATOES, AND ONIONS

MUSHROOM SWISS \$8.99

QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS AND

SWISS CHEESE DRESSED WITH A THOUSDAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,

TOMATOES, AND ONIONS

ORTEGA BURGER \$8.99
QUARTER POUNDER TOPPED WITH GRILLED GREEN ORTEGA CHILIS
WITH MELTED PEPPERJACK DRESSED WITH MAYO, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS

SHASTA BURGER ½ \$ 11.99

MOUNTAIN OF A BURGER DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER WITH

AMERICAN CHEESE, BACON TOPPED WITH CRISPY ONIONS. DRESSED

WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, AND ONION.

QUARTER POUNDER \$ 6.99
QUARTER POUNDER THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, AND ONIONS. ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR .75

DOUBLE BURGER 1/3 \$ 7.99

DOUBLE PATTY DRESSED WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE,

TOMATOES, AND ONIONS. ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR 1.00

JUNIOR BURGER 1/6 \$ 4.49 CHILD SIZED BURGER COMES WITH THOUSAND ISLAND, LETTUCE, TOMATOS AND ONION. ADD CHEESE OR BACON FOR .75

THE BURGER BARN HAS BEEN A **GATHERING PLACE FOR LOCALS,** TRAVELERS AND VACATIONERS SINCE **OPENING IN 1973. FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED, WE PROUDLY SERVE GREAT** FOOD IN A FUN ATMOSPHERE. WE **CONTINUE TO BE KNOWN FOR HAVING GREAT BURGERS, AND THE BEST FRIES** AND SHAKES. OUR PHILLY CHEESESTEAK **CONTINUES TO BE A FAVORITE, OUR** RECIPE COMES FROM A FORMER OWNER WHO MOVED HERE FROM PHILLY AND WANTED A TRUE TASTE OF HOME. TRY **ONE OF OUR MANY FLAVORS OF SHAKES** AND MALTS, WON'T BE DISAPPOINTED. **WE OFFER SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM ALONG** WITH THE ALWAYS POPULAR FLAVOR **BURST CONES. RELAX ON OUR PATIO AND ENJOY SOME GREAT FOOD. EAT IN OR** CALL AHEAD FOR TAKE-OUT. **WE TRULY BELIEVE THAT WE HAVE** CREATED SOMETHING SPECIAL HERE AND **CONTINUE TO SUCCEED FOR ALMOST 50**

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
DUNSMUIR BURGER
BARN
LEAVE A SHOUT OUT
ON GOOGLE, YELP OR
TRIP ADVISOR!

YEARS. THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!